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Shine That 
Defines Your 
Style Crafted for contemporary 

living, high glossy tiles transform 
ordinary floors and walls into 
statement surfaces.
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of M
odern Elegance.

Make every step feel premium with high glossy tiles that 
radiate sophistication. Their vibrant shine creates a visually 
rich environment, elevating interiors with a modern, 
upscale vibe. Resistant to stains and easy to maintain, they 
offer a practical yet stunning design solution.

The 600x1200 mm high-gloss finish tiles redefine modern 
luxury with their expansive format and mirror-like sheen. 
Their large surface area creates seamless visual continuity, 
making interiors appear broader, brighter, and more 
refined. The glossy finish enhances every detail with a 
luminous reflection, adding depth and sophistication to 
both residential and commercial spaces. 
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Sheen 
Crafted

in Celestial Clarity

600x
1200mm

High
Glossy

The 600x1200 mm high-gloss tiles offer a sleek, reflective 
surface that brightens interiors instantly. Their expansive 
format enhances spatial flow, creating modern, luxurious 
env i ronments  whi le  de l iver ing durabi l i ty ,  easy 
maintenance, and a refined finish suitable for both 
residential and commercial designs.
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Our 600x1200 carving tiles combine elegance, precision, and durability to 
create stunning visual depth in any space. Intricately designed with fine 
textures, they bring walls and surfaces to life, adding character and luxury to 
modern and classic interiors. Crafted for strength and style, these tiles are 
perfect for feature walls, lobbies, and statement areas, offering timeless 
beauty with a contemporary edge that lasts for years.

Technical
Features
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Agno 
Blue

Agno 
Green

Black 
Panda

Bonito 
Azul

Brazilian 
Blue

Brazilian 
Brown

Brazilion 
Aqua

Cotto 
Blue

Cotto 
Green

Emerald 
Onyx

Epic 
Blue

Laptev 
Blue

Marmi 
Gold

Paco 
Aqua

Rivera 
Blue

Trans 
Onxy Black

IndexExplore our exclusive 600x1200 mm high-gloss 
tile collection, showcasing modern designs, rich 
finishes, and premium surfaces for every elegant space.

Tap to
Explore 



AGNO 
BLUE

600x
1200mm

High Glossy
Finish
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AGNO
GREEN

600x
1200mm

High Glossy
Finish
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BLACK
PANDA

600x
1200mm

High Glossy
Finish
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BONITO
AZUL

600x
1200mm

High Glossy
Finish
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BRAZILIAN
BLUE

600x
1200mm

High Glossy
Finish
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BRAZILIAN 
BROWN

600x
1200mm

High Glossy
Finish
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BRAZILION
AQUA

600x
1200mm

High Glossy
Finish
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COTTO
BLUE

600x
1200mm

High Glossy
Finish
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600x
1200mm

High Glossy
Finish

COTTO
GREEN
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EMERALD
ONYX

600x
1200mm

High Glossy
Finish
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EPIC
BLUE

600x
1200mm

High Glossy
Finish
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LAPTEV
BLUE

600x
1200mm

High Glossy
Finish
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MARMI 
GOLD

600x
1200mm

High Glossy
Finish
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PACO
AQUA

600x
1200mm

High Glossy
Finish
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RIVERA 
BLUE

600x
1200mm

High Glossy
Finish
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TRANS
ONXY BLACK

600x
1200mm

High Glossy
Finish

Back to
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Survey No 168/1, 8-A, National Highway, 
Matel Road, Opp. Amarnath Power House, 
At: Dhuva, Morbi – 363 621, Gujarat, INDIA.

+91 98984 97974

info@simonzatile.com 
www.simonzatile.com
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